in aer liber / Gratar, picnic si in aer liber / Picnic

VINGA Alba GRS RPET picnic blanket small

SKU: TP1V4:’>9015
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2351)

Picnic blanket in soft fleece with cotton canvas and details in PU. Clever construction
makes it easy to fold up and take with you. The fleece is crafted GRS certified recycled
PET. The back is made in PEVA, which repels water. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled
Standard), GRS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled

materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight.

This product contains 51% GRS recycled fleece.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Full Color Default
Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:
VINGA Alba GRS RPET picnic blanket small

A s

2.07 KG

Current

Vinga

black, brown, navy
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
true

16-1315 TPG, 19-4324 TPG, Black
0,5

110 x 110 x 0,5 cm

355,5

355,5

43

30

60

43 x 30 x 60 cm

7,1

8

20

140

60

4

140 x 60 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery
Digital Transfer OS

Digital transfer

flap

true

#385466, #3D332B, #A89173
true

ALA, NOR, SWE

110

110

CHN



