VINGA Alba GRS RPET picnic blanket small

SKU: TP1V459015 Categorie: În aer liber Disponibilitate: În stoc (2351)

Picnic blanket in soft fleece with cotton canvas and details in PU. Clever construction makes it easy to fold up and take with you. The fleece is crafted GRS certified recycled PET. The back is made in PEVA, which repels water. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), GRS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 51% GRS recycled fleece.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Vinga
Color	black, brown, navy
Material	Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	16-1315 TPG, 19-4324 TPG, Black
Item Height CM	0,5
Item Dimensions	110 x 110 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	355,5
Item Weight Gross Gr	355,5
Outer Carton Length CM	43
Outer Carton Width CM	30
Outer Carton Height CM	60
Outer Carton Dimensions	43 x 30 x 60 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	140
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	140 x 60 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	flap
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#385466, #3D332B, #A89173
Full Color Default	true
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	110
Item Width CM	110
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description:

VINGA Alba GRS RPET picnic blanket small